
695
9,9

71
50,67

71
50,67

521
13,68

234
32,49

202
3,22

688
9,9

249
61,23

67
127,75

89
44,27

124
37,98

70
25,33

236
7,6

62
146,51

601
9,9

213
127,02

241 / 202,08

222
105,58

59
51,58

2
357,99

232
11,39

78
41,29

77
37,98

83
37,98

196
60,33

130
119,8 43

68,37

44
56,77

224
142,9

528
73,63

527
83,14

91
3,29

145
70,94

534
27,12

530
60,63

708
21,12

201
90,4

648
21,12

521
13,68

351
13,68

96
60,43

635
9,9

640
21,12

636
21,12

654
21,12

71
50,67

691
9,9

197
50,67

71
50,67

71
50,67

69
48,14

91
3,29

194
174,66

212
202,09

70
25,33

66
108,27

214
469,13

28
112,59

69
48,14

74
50,67

63
469,13

139
146,51

31
70,85

23
160,24

150
45,6

146
41,29

194
174,66

4
148,68

150
45,6

6
119,08

355
55,76

8
174,66

77
37,98

80
50,67

38
68,37

664
21,12

16
160,24

665
9,90

91
3,29

134
45,6

663
21,12

91
3,29

135
37,98

116
15,15

660
9,9

533
27,12

235
7,6

656
21,12

655
21,12

253
25,33

707
9,9

658 / 21,12

698
21,12

528
73,63

531
60,63

188
245,4

521
13,68

207
245,4

244
73,91

208
202,09

188
245,4

228
9,12

650
21,12

629
21,12

209
202,09

524
7,6

202
3,22

204
278,85

71
50,67

89
44,27

89
44,27

71
50,67

65
360,87

505
79,65

712
21,12

30
70,85

52332,48
190

360,87

60
146,51

122
55,76

146
41,29

33
76,00

682
21,12

133
216,51

27
180,43

23
160,24

92
40,52

22
108,27

142
1082,61

78
41,29

672
21,12

90
1,45

37
63,35

199
68,37

92
40,52

17
150,12

56
119,8

39
60,81

82
61,98

123
41,29

696
9,9

55
70,85

702
21,12

615
21,12

40
108,27

216
90,33

84
55,76

84
55,76

45
129,91

129
70,85

199
68,37

93
30,41

201
90,4
533

27,12

245
202,08

201
90,4

96
60,43

531
60,63

91
3,29

201
90,4

70
25,33

626
9,9

624
21,12

229
13,28

247
70,82

150
45,6

70
25,33

223
61,23

204
278,85

127
60,81

89
44,27

201
90,4

125
70,94 74

50,67

144
202,09

62
146,51

684
21,12

673
9,9

138
60,81

679
21,12

602
21,12

146
41,29

58
63,88

5
93,63

122
55,76

709 / 9,9

140
83,6

199
68,37

199
68,37

20
108,27

21
108,27

201
90,40

146
41,29

80
50,67

88
37,98

41
160,94

610
21,12

43
68,37

42
70,94

136
48,14

86
45,6

91
3,29

527
83,14

201
90,4

659
9,9

516
102,49

136
48,14

529
73,63

188
245,4

129
70,85

207
245,4

86
45,6

699
21,12

645
21,12

128
129,91

693
9,9

204
278,85

218
48,14

150
45,6

65
360,87

132
174,66

704
21,12

150
45,6

101
34,73
190

360,87

106
15,19

73
63,35

75
50,67

240
15,48

61
146,51

612
21,12

23
160,24

23
160,24

13
128,47

150
45,6

3
268,49

79
40,52

88
37,98

15
119,8

666
 / 9

,90

88
37,98

609
21,12

55
70,85

88
37,98

87
40,52

670
21,12

51
119,8

52
70,94

42
70,94

91
3,29

54
34,82

91
3,29

206
216,51

91
3,29

630
21,12

631
9,9

91
3,29

91
3,29

627
9,9

95
37,98

694
9,9

692
9,9

72
63,35

198
50,67

71
50,67

686
9,9

210
360,87

72
63,35

29
70,85

27
180,43

701
21,12

32
76,00

600
9,9

12
150,12

605
21,12

146
41,29

23
160,24

703
21,12

122
55,76

678
21,12

122
55,76

146
41,29

59
51,58

77
37,98

607
21,12608

21,12

151
142,91

131
70,85

137
70,85

662
9,9

250
142,9

48
60,81

129
70,85

227
70,85

145
70,94

528
73,63

201
90,4

528
73,63

199
68,37

705
21,12

517
86,46

184
55,76

647
21,12

531
60,63

620
21,12

519
92,99

632
21,12

220
18,13

242
105,58

638
21,12

201
90,4

697
21,12

105
13,29

106
15,19

234
32,49

690
9,9

238
13,29

354
127,75

126
45,6

200
127,75

67
127,75

90
1,45

64
469,13

68
286,31

28
112,59

62
146,51

11
180,43

231
11,39

26
160,24

10
216,51

76
40,52

24
127,75

681
21,12

680
21,12

677
21,12

35
58,26

122
55,76

669
9,9

146
41,29

14
108,27

1
649,56

122
55,76

57
63,88

81
73,44

88
37,98

55
70,85

19
119,8

84
55,76

46
77,39

84
55,76

87
40,52

40
108,27

48
60,81

188
245,4

86
45,6

710
21,12

129
70,85

199
68,37

657
9,9

50
245,4

86
45,6

206
216,51

531
60,63

129
70,85

199
68,37

646
21,12

353
13,68

96
60,43

644
21,12

652
21,12

651
9,9

89
44,27

77
37,98

77
37,98

226
469,13

248
61,23

25
121,61

34
61,98

706
21,12

146
41,29

9
174,66

36
61,98

82
61,98

199
68,37

243
202,08

7
158,79

611
21,12

18
119,8

47
120,54

661
21,12

87
40,52

118
25,5

86
45,6

85
25,33

86
45,6

49
277,15

91
3,29

530
60,63

91
3,29

246
168,93

70
25,33

532
60,63

352
13,68

628
21,12

96
60,43

634
21,12
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Res.
Santa
Cruz

Aroeiras

São José
Operário

Gonzaga
de Campos

Res. Jd.
Vista Bela

Lot. Moradas Rio
Preto

Harmonia Residence -
Lot

Cond

Recanto
Real

Jd Santo
Antonio

Maria
Cândida

Md Edson
Pupim

Bom Sucesso

Villaggio
Harmonia
- Cond

Las Palmas
- Cond.

Godoy

Herculano
Novo

Aeroporto

Santa
Angela

Pq. das
Flores

(Orquidário)

Vista Alegre
I, II,
e III

Jardim
das
Vivendas

Vitorio
Ferrari

Maria Spínola
Castro

Luiz
Pinto de

Morais CA

Morada
do Sol

Chácaras São
Pedro II

Estancia
São Felício

Alba
Residencial

Spazzio Rio D'ouro

Higienópolis

Walkiria

Jardim -
Brasilusa

Imperial

Córdula

Ielar

Mayor

Vista
Alegre

Nossa Senhora de
Lourdes - Lot

São
Francisco

Novo
Mundo

Fioreze

Jardim
Helena

Loteamento
Jorge
Rodrigues

Navarrete I
(Pq. das Flores)

Tangará

Angélica

Sônia

Flores I

Caparroz

Urupês

Azulão
- Lot.

Marisa
Cristina
II - Lot.

Setsul Res.

São
Marco

Mançour
Daud

Celeste

Reinaldo Chiqueto

Goyos

Paulista

Garcia II - Res.

João Paulo II

Guiomar Assad
Calil

- Caic II

Hipódromo

Cristo
Rei

Conj. Hab.
SJRP
"K"

Maria
Stella

D'Ampezzo

Gaivota I

Belvedere
Hall

Village Damha Rio Preto

Carlos Arnaldo Silva

Est Jd
Veneza

Recreio

Liberdade
III Liberdade

Mall

Bela
Vista 2

Lot. Ideal Life
Ecolazer Resid

Res.
Amoras II

Estancia
Bela Vista
(Lagoa)

Sossego
- Est.

Santa
Edwirges II -

Lot.

Nato
Vetorasso

Quinta do
Golfe IV

Gabriella

Parque dos Pássaros

Rio
das

Flores

Anna Angélica

Cj Hab São
José do

Rio Preto I

Pq Res. Nature I

Eco Village I

Tarraf II

Matinha

Porto Seguro

Astúrias

Aclimação

Nossa
Senhora

de Fátima

Alto
Rio Preto

Res. Eldorado

Ana
Célia

Areia
Branca

- Lot.

Cond. Terra Nova
Green
Life I

Jardim do Centro

Diva

Boa
Vista

Itapema

Nonaka

Santa
Inês

Paraíso

Santo Antônio

Aurora

Centro

Susana

Navarrete
II(Pq.das
Nascentes)

Santa
Catarina

Anchieta

Flores II

Juliana II
- Lot.
Jd.

Res
Jardim do Norte

Res.
Nevada

Auferville IV

Analice

Caparroz
- Ret.

Elvira

Ideal

Gasbarro

Jardim do Bosque II

Castelinho -
Pq. Res

Ernesto Garcia Lopes

São José
do Rio
Preto I

Guiomar Assad Calil

Romano
Calil

Estrela

Village
Rio Volga

Res.
Vila
Felicitá

Damha

Santo
Antonio -
Lot. Est.

Estancia San Carlo

Gaivota II

Santa
Regina

Pq. Res. Buona Vita

Estancia
Pazzotti

Auferville V

Estancia São Manoel

Estancia
Santa
Luzia

Nossa
Senhora
de Fátima - Lot.

Res.
Antoniassi

Estancia
São Roque

Primavera II

San Luiz
I - Est.

Santa
Edwirges I
- Lot.

Palestra

Aroeiras II

Cj Hab São
José do Rio
Preto J

Pousada dos
Pássaros

Monte
Verde

Parque
do Sol

Macedo
Teles I

Etemp

Borghese I

Universo

Green
Valley

Maracanã

Laranjeiras

João da
Silva

II - Lot.

Solo
Sagrado I

Md Anatol
Konarski

Green Palm

Luiz Carlos
Machado
Campos

Port Ville

Francisco
Fernandes

Tarraf
Filhos

Ltda

Santos
Dumont

Miguelzinho

Itapema II

Estancia
Oásis

São Marcos
II - Lot.

Ret. João
José de Paula

Costa
do Sol

Md Heitor
José Eiras
Garcia I

Md Heitor José
Eiras

Garcia II

Manoel
Del
Arco

Rios de
Spagna

Caetano II

Rios do
Sul -
Lot.

Rio da
Prata

Marajó I
Clube
V

Vitória
I

Nunes II

Jayme
Rosário

Progresso

Santa
Rosa I

Flor
do Bairro

Marisa
Cristina I

- Lot.

Dois de
Abril

- Lot.

Estancia
Park Azul

João
Paulo II

Santa
Ana

Estancia
Vitória

Amazonas

Estância Gramado

Auferville I

Cond.
Res. Terra

Nostra

Res.
Santa
Filomena

Garden
Village I

Jardim de
Athenas

Garden
Village II

Recanto do
Lago

Primavera
III - Lot.

Morada Campestre

Pica-Pau
Amarelo

Estancia São
Francisco

Damha VI

Santa
Helena

Liberdade V

Pq. da
Amizade

Manacas - Lot.

Estancia
San Luiz II

Quinta do Golfe II

Antonieta

Bianco

Flórida
Park -
Res.

Belo
Horizonte

Mafalda II

Shoping
Iguatemi

Solo
Sagrado

Village La Montagne

São
Manoel

Antonio Marques
dos Santos
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União

Md Ary
Attab

Antunes

Cjto Hab
Santo
Antonio

Santa
Cândida

Nossa Senhora da Paz

Luzia Polotto

Cond.
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Nova Green Life II

Res. Plaza Sul
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Jardim
do Norte
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Perdizes

Rio Negro - Pq.
Cond.

Conceição

Pq. Rio Reno

Duas
Vendas G

Quinta das
Paineiras

São
Joaquim

Santa
Cruz

Maceno

São
Vicente

Cruzeiro

Guararema

Rosely

Vânia
Marta

São Luiz Gonzaga

Seyon

Clementina

São João II -
V. Elmaz

- Lot.

São João I
- V. Elmaz
- Lot.

Juliana
II -
Lot. Jd.

Cidade
Jardim

Dório

Roseiral

Americano

Bela Vista

Garcia
I -

Lot.
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São
Judas
Tadeu

Soraia

Jesus
Ferreira
Ret.

Jardim
Anice

Jd.
Jandira

Bosque da
Felicidade

Jardim
do Lago

Bosque Verde

Parque
Res.
Cambuí

Vitória Régia

Zaira

São
Miguel

São
Deocleciano

São Jorge - Lot.

Damha IV

Recanto dos Eduardos

Primavera
I - Lot.

Primavera
-Lot.

Damha V

Loteamento Figueira ll

Liberdade I

Loteamento
Fazenda
Rio Preto

Schmidt

Estância do
Pica-pau
Amarelo

Mirante

Bela Vista
I , II
e III

N.S.
Aparecida
- Mirassolândia

Jardins Rio
Preto

Quinta do
Golfe

Floresta
Park

Sto
Antônio Mirassolândia

-Lot

Macedo Teles II

Atlântica Romana

Colorado

Califórnia

Pq.
Nova

Esperança

Vivendas

Orlando Santoliquido

Loteamento Renata
Tarraf

Md Solo
Sagrado

Arroyo

São
Pedro São José

Alvorada

Bancária

Cj Hab S
J do Rio

Preto 11+12

Eldorado Parte II

Alto das
Andorinhas

Centro Com Jd
Santo
Antonio I

Loteamento
SetParque
Avenida 2

Redentora

Industrial

Vale do Sol

Marajó

Planalto

Caetano

Bela Vista
Ipiguá
- Lot.

Viena I

Estoril

Ouro
Verde

Bom
Jardim

Esplanada

Vila Curti

Spazio
Rio Frazer

Recanto 2
Vendas

Lot.
Coplan

Santa
Luzia

Diniz

Vera
Ligia

Seixas

Joaquim Nabuco

Giachetto
Santa Izabel

Ipiranga

Nossa Senhora do Carmo

Novaes

Senedu - Jd.

Res.
Vitória
Régia

José
A. Tomazelli
- Ret

Santa
Rosa II

Res.
Santa
Ana

Quinta
da Mata

Nilza Helena

Pq. Res.
Castelinho

III

Jóckei
Club

Lauriano
Tebar II

Três Marias

Res. Rio
Sena

Belvedere

Santa Clara I e II

Loteamento
Villa Cassini

Liberdade VI

Santa
Rita

Liberdade IV

Pq. da
Lealdade

Parque
do Sabiá

Nossa
Senhora do

Líbano

Pq.
Res. Luz da

Esperança

Estância
São João I

Recanto
São Lucas

Condomínio Todos os
Santos

Ary
Attab

Res. das
Americas

Praças
Golfe -
Cond.

Residencial
Alameda do

Sul

UlIsses da Silveira
Guimarães

Waldemar de
Oliveira
Verdi

Borghese III

Moysés
Miguel Haddad

Village
Flamboyant

Tarraf
III

Anielli

Bourgainville
Green Fields Res. Club

Coopec

Michel
Jacob

Panorama

Congonhas

São
Jorge

Jardim
das
Oliveiras

Solo
Sagrado

Maria
Lúcia

Santa Inez - Lot.

Chácara Municipal

Nova Redentora

Jaime
Spínola Castro

Eldorado
Parte IV

Ferroviária

Nossa
Senhora da

Penha

Braga

Adail Vetorazzo

Cherubini

Boa
Vista

Vila
Falavina

Estraviz
-Lot.

Shopping
Cidade

Norte

Jéssica -Lot.

Galiléia
- Lot.

Prol.
Novo Mundo

Sinibaldi

Angélica II

Moná

Boa
Esperança

João Gonçalves da
Silva -
Lot

Sebastião G
Padilia I-II-III

Pq. Rio Elba

Centenário
da Emancipação

Vila
Nova

Dias

Lisboa

Mossoró

Mangini

Elmaz

Pq
Jaguaré

Paulo
Nimer

Regina
Maura

Vieira

Jardim do
Bosque - Pq. Res

Unitra
- Lot.

Primavera

Marambaia

Valle Verde II

Monterey -
Lot. Res.

Toninho

Vila
Velha

Chácaras
Recanto
Feliz

Loteamento Maza

São Luiz
I - Lot

Jardim do
Cedro

Res J. Macedo

Maria Zorita

Borghese II

Estancia
Vista

Bonita

Débora
Cristina

Lauriano
Tebar

Vetorasso

Georgina Business Park

Tarraf

Stefanini

Henriqueta

Santa
Lúcia Vila São

Jorge

Eldorado Parte I

Cidadania

Santa
Maria -

Lot.

Universitário

Morumbi

Bosque
da Saúde

Roseana

Tonello

Ana
Célia II

Cond.
Bosque
Vivendas

Spazzio Rio Tejo

Dom
Lafayete Libânio

Bom Jesus

São Luiz

Edson José de
Jorge

Lot. S/
Denominação Especial

Simões

Renascer -
Lot.

Res.

Ponte
Grande

Urano

Ercília

Mon
Village

Villagio Vitoria

Md Giuliane I
Giuliane Md Jaguaré

São João - Estância

Auferville III

Santa
Maria

Village
São Judas

América

Bordon

Mini Dist.
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